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Women / 3 / Jr C3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Ashburn206
Iron Cross

9.775 9.425 9.4759.325 38.000
2 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Lola Albeirakdar134
Acrosports

9.700 9.025 9.5759.450 37.750
3 5 1 1 2 

2 

Eva Chala272
XLR8

9.600 9.275 9.4509.400 37.725
5T 2 2 5 3 

3 

Kynadee Toomer132
All American TX

9.600 8.800 9.5509.300 37.250
5T 7 4T 2 4 

4 

Leila Burkenpas162
Flips Texas

9.800 8.900 9.3259.175 37.200
1 6 8 7 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Rigby423
Above The Bar

9.475 9.150 9.4758.950 37.050
11 3 11 3T 6 

6 

Marlee Ginn387
Santa Fe

9.500 8.775 9.2759.150 36.700
10 8 9 9 7 

7 

Kinsley Crain287
AIM Athletics Texans

9.525 9.050 8.9259.050 36.550
9 4 10 12 8T

8T

Avery Mead311
Manning

9.300 8.650 9.3009.300 36.550
13 11T 4T 8 8T

8T

Madison Barton282
AIM Athletics Texans

9.550 8.750 9.4008.650 36.350
7T 9 13 6 10 

10 

Avery Heap376
AHGA

9.400 8.650 8.7259.250 36.025
12 11T 6T 13 11 

11 

Katelynn Lopez390
Santa Fe

9.550 7.800 9.0009.250 35.600
7T 15 6T 11 12 

12 

Tess Streusand128
HGC JCC

9.650 8.225 9.1008.050 35.025
4 14 15 10 13 

13 

Alexis Carter113
United Gymnastics

9.050 8.525 8.5508.550 34.675
14 13 14 14T 14 

14 

Aubrey Duncan115
United Gymnastics

8.550 8.700 8.5508.750 34.550
15 10 12 14T 15 

15 
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